
 
 
 
 
 

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule 
 

Tues, June 10 
5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Duloc Cast – Read Through & Music 

Wed, June 11 
5:30-8:30pm 
at SPRC 

Duloc Cast & Swamp Cast – Music & Choreography 

Thurs, June 12 
5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Swamp Cast – Read Through & Music 

Tues, June 17 
5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Duloc Cast – Staging  

Wed, June 18 5:00 – 6:30pm 
SWEDISH DAYS PERFORMANCE – Downtown Geneva 3rd 
Street Central Stage (Duloc & Swamp Casts) 

Thurs., June 19 
5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Swamp Cast – Staging  

Sun, June 22 Approx. 11am – 3pm SWEDISH DAYS PARADE (Duloc & Swamp Casts) 

Tues, June 24 
5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Duloc Cast – Staging 

Wed, June 25 
5:30-8:30pm 
at SPRC 

Duloc Cast & Swamp Cast – Music & Choreography 

Thurs, June 26 
5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Swamp Cast – Staging 

July 1-3 

 

NO REHEARSAL! HAPPY INDEPENDENCE DAY! 

Tues, July 8 
5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Duloc Cast – Staging 

Wed, July 9 
5:30-8:30pm 
at SPRC 

Duloc Cast & Swamp Cast – Music & Choreography 

Thurs, July 10 
5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Swamp Cast – Staging 

Tues, July 15 
5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Duloc Cast – Staging 

Wed, July 16 
5:30-8:30pm 
at SPRC 

Duloc Cast & Swamp Cast – Music & Choreography 

Thurs, July 17 
5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Swamp Cast – Staging 

Tues, July 22 
COSTUMES DUE 

5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Duloc Cast  

Wed, July 23 
OFF BOOK 

5:30-8:30pm 
at SPRC 

Duloc Cast & Swamp Cast 

Thurs, July 24 
COSTUMES DUE 

5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Swamp Cast  

Tues, July 29 
5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Duloc Cast  



Wed, July 30 
5:30-8:30pm 
at SPRC 

Duloc Cast & Swamp Cast 

Thurs, July 31 
5:30 – 7:30pm 
at Playhouse 38 

Swamp Cast  

Mon, Aug. 4 
TECH WEEK 

4:00 – 6:00pm Duloc Cast Dress Rehearsal 

6:30 – 8:30pm Swamp Cast Dress Rehearsal 

Tues, Aug. 5 
TECH WEEK 

4:00 – 6:00pm Duloc Cast Dress Rehearsal 

6:30 – 8:30pm Swamp Cast Dress Rehearsal 

Wed, Aug. 6 
 TECH WEEK 

4:00 – 6:00pm Duloc Cast Dress Rehearsal 

6:30 – 8:30pm Swamp Cast Dress Rehearsal 

Thurs, Aug. 7 
Show Day! 

Call Time: 6:00pm Duloc Cast - 7pm performance 

Fri, Aug. 8 
Show Day! 

Call Time: 6:00pm Swamp Cast - 7pm performance 

Sat, Aug. 9 
Show Day! 

Call Time: 9:00am Duloc Cast - 10am performance 

Call Time: 2:00pm Swamp Cast - 3pm performance 

Call Time: 6:00pm Duloc Cast - 7pm performance 

Sun., Aug. 10 
Show Day! 

Call Time: 9:00am Swamp Cast - 10am performance 

Call Time: 2:00pm Duloc Cast - 3pm performance 

Call Time: 6:00pm Swamp Cast - 7pm performance 

Tues, Aug. 12 6 – 7:30pm 
CAST and CREW PARTY!  
Sunset – Room 104, 710 Western Ave, Geneva, IL  

 


